NEW MEXICO STATE FIRE MARSHAL DIVISION
FIRE SERVICE SUPPORT BUREAU SERVICE AREAS
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STATE FIRE MARSHAL DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL
HlDALGO OFFICE: (505) 476-0173 OFFICE: (505) 476-0165

MOBILE: (505) 470-1227 MOBILE: (505) 470-1044

E-MAIL: John.Standefer@state.nm.us E-MAIL: Vernon.Muller@state.nm.us
HARRY EVANS RANDY VARELA RUDY PADILLA DERRICK RODRIGUEZ
FIRE DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR FIRE DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR FIRE DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR FIRE DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR
MOBILE (505) 490-2124 MOBILE: (505) 690-9312 MOBILE: (505) 470-1997 MOBILE: 505-690-3520

E-MAIL E-MAIL: E-MAIL: E-MAIL:
Harry.Evans@state.nm.us Randy.Varela@state.nm.us Rudy.Padilla@state.nm.us Derrick.Rodriguez@state.nm.us




